10

1

12

13

14

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Davis, Robert
BUS NUMBER: RITT BUS #9

TIME

7:38 AM

7:45 AM

7:47 AM

7:49 AM

7:52 AM

7:53 AM

7:54 AM

7:55 AM

7:56 AM

7:57 AM

7:58 AM

7:59 AM

8:00 AM

8:01 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

N 1ST ST

9880 E STERLING RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

286 STERLING AVE

POS HALFWAY IN DRIVEWAY

MAIN ST. & FRONT ST.

RITT Green Bus RES AM

START TIME: 07:38 am
FINISH TIME: 08:10 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:32

COUNT

POS SIDEWALK STOP SIGN SIDE

174 MILTON RD - HOUSE LOCATED ON

HAWKRIDGE
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

STOP IS FIRST HOUSE ON RIGHT AT HAWK RIDGE

HAWK RDG & JASMIN (NW)

POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM HAWKRIDGE RD

103 HAWK RIDGE
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

25 DRIFTWOOD
POS DRIVEWAY LEFT SIDE

10 DRIFTWOOD
POS DRIVEWAY MIDDLE

PEBBLE CV & STRAWBERRY HILL 2

POS SIDEWALK 5FT

94 STRAWBERRY HILL

POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

STRAWBERRY HILL & WINDSWEPT 2

POS CORNER SIDEWALK

CUTTERS LDG & STRAWBERRY HILL 4

POS SIDEWALK 5FT

6 STRAWBERRY HILL

Date Printed: 08/08/2025
DISTANCE: 8.08
NO STUDENTS. 31
NO STOPS: 18

Page 1



TIME

15 8:03 AM

16 8:05 AM

17 8:06 AM

18 8:10 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

224 S MAIN ST
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

169 STERLING AVE
POS TOP OF STEPS

271 STERLING AVE
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

RITTMAN ELEMENTARY

COUNT

Page 2



AIDE: START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 9.34
DRIVER NAME: Davis, Robert FINISH TIME: 03:55 pm NO STUDENTS.34
BUS NUMBER: RITT BUS # 9 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 24
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 3:20 PM RITTMAN ELEMENTARY 34 e =]} L@ U] = ————

2 3:24PM 9171 STERLING RD 2 [5]=10] =X 0] = ~—
POS 5 FT FROM ROADWAY

3 3:26 PM 9880 E STERLING RD T — DROP OFF —--emeeeeme
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

4 3:28 PM 286 STERLING AVE 2 —— DROP OFF --mmceemeee
POS PORCH STEPS

5 3:29 PM 190 STERLING AVE L DROP OFF —--mememeeee
POS FRONT PORCH

6 3:31 PM FRONT ST L —— DROP OFF --mmemmemeee
DROP BEHIND CITY GARAGE AND TURN BEHIND GARAGE
POS 10 FT SIDE OF ROAD IN FRONT OF BUS

7 3:32PM 52 FRONT ST R T — DROP OFF --eememeem-

8 3:34 PM 46 FRONT ST T — DROP OFF ---cmeememm-
POS FRONT PORCH

9 3:35PM 16 FRONT ST D DROP OFF --eecmeemee-
POS FRONT PORCH

10 3:38 PM 174 MILTON RD L — DROP OFF -m-emmemmemet
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY
HOUSE IS FIRST ON THE RIGHT AFTER YOU TURN ONTO HAWKRIDGE

11 3:39 PM HAWK RDG & JASMIN (NW) T — DROP OFF --mmemmmmmm-
POS MIDDLE OF SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM HAWKRIDGE

12 3:40 PM 103 HAWK RIDGE U — [5]=10] 21 0] | I—
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

13 3:40 PM 10 DRIFTWOOD T — DROP OFF —m-mmmemeeee
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

14 3:41 PM PEBBLE CV & STRAWBERRY HILL U — DROP OFF -mmmmmmmmeen

RITT Green Bus RES PM

Date Printed: 08/08/2025

POS SIDEWALK RIGHT

Page 1



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

TIME

3:42 PM

3:42 PM

3:43 PM

3:44 PM

3:45 PM

3:47 PM

3:49 PM

3:50 PM

3:51 PM

3:55 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

94 STRAWBERRY HILL

COUNT

-3

POS LEFT SIDEWALK END OF DRIVEWAY/RIGHT MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

STRAWBERRY HILL & WINDSWEPT
POS SIDEWALK

49 STRAWBERRY HILL
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

STRAWBERRY HL & CUTTERS LNDG (SE)
POS RIGHT MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

6 STRAWBERRY HILL
POS RIGHT MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

224 S MAIN ST
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

169 STERLING AVE
POS TOP OF STEPS

263 STERLING AVE
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

271 STERLING AVE
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

N1ST ST

-3

-2

-2

Page 2



